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STUDENT RATES-ONLY 3 W2’S

1040 WITH/W-OUT CHILD -NO ITEMZING (3 W2’S 6MFJ)
1040 FORM / ITEMIZING & CHILDREN

ALL 1040/SMALL BUSINESS (SCH. C’E’F’ FIRST BUSN.)
1065 & 1120’S FORM (S & CORPORATE)
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ADDITIONAL FORMS PRICES VARY:
2106 EMPLOYEE BUSINESS FORMS

2441 CHILD CARE

8812 ADDITIONAL CHILD TAX CREDIT

GAIN & LOSSES SCHEDULE D.

4562 DEPRECIATION FORM

8863 EDUCATION

8867 DUE DILIGENCE

ALL OTHER SPECIAL FORMS OUTSIDE 1040
QBI -QUALIFIED BUSINESS FORMS

8948 EXPLANATION FOR NOT FILING ELECTR
VEHICLE EXPENSE EACH.

SPECIAL PRICES:

4868 FEDERAL EXTENSION

D410 STATE EXTENSION

BUSINESS EXTENSION

BUSINESS STATE

ADDITIONAL BUSINESS ADDED

K-1- FORMS

PRINT PER COPY ELECTRONIC
NC STATE D400/ADDITIONAL STATE
RETURNS PAID THROUGH BANK
NOTARY SERVICES PER SIGNATURE

CONSULTANT FEE (FIRST 1.25 HOURS)
ALL PREVIOUS TAX YEARS LATE (EACH YR)

INDIVIDUAL AMENDED FEDERAL
INDIVIDUAL STATE
BUSINESS AMENDED STARTS FEDERAL& STATE

LATE PAYMENTS

2025 PROPOSAL FEES

$130.00-$150.00
$150.00-$170.00
$175.00-$195.00
$225.00-UP
$280.00-UP

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$60.00
$20.00
$100.00
$50-UP
$100.00-UP
$$$
$0.75
$25- UP
$30.00
$10.00
$65.00
$30.00
$80.00
$25.00
$100- UP
$25.00

Please be advised that a non-refundable processing fee of $150 applies
to individuals and ranges from $225 to $280 for businesses, payable at
the time of service. The fee applies in the event of a change of mind



