

2025 PROPOSAL FEES

1.	STUDENT RATES-ONLY 3 W2'S	\$130.00-\$150.00
2.	1040 WITH/W-OUT CHILD -NO ITEMZING (3 W2'S 6MFJ)	\$150.00-\$170.00
3.	1040 FORM / ITEMIZING & CHILDREN	\$175.00-\$195.00
4.	ALL 1040/SMALL BUSINESS (SCH. C'E'F' FIRST BUSN.)	\$225.00-UP
5.	1065 & 1120'S FORM (S & CORPORATE)	\$280.00-UP

ADDITIONAL FORMS PRICES VARY:

A.	2106 EMPLOYEE BUSINESS FORMS	\$20.00
В.	2441 CHILD CARE	\$20.00
С	8812 ADDITIONAL CHILD TAX CREDIT	\$20.00
D.	GAIN & LOSSES SCHEDULE D.	\$20.00
E.	4562 DEPRECIATION FORM	\$20.00
F.	8863 EDUCATION	\$20.00
G	8867 DUE DILIGENCE	\$20.00
H.	ALL OTHER SPECIAL FORMS OUTSIDE 1040	\$20.00
I.	QBI -QUALIFIED BUSINESS FORMS	\$20.00
J.	8948 EXPLANATION FOR NOT FILING ELECTR	\$20.00
K.	VEHICLE EXPENSE EACH.	\$20.00

SPECIAL PRICES:

<u>OI LOIAL I RIOLO.</u>	
4868 FEDERAL EXTENSION	\$60.00
D410 STATE EXTENSION	\$20.00
BUSINESS EXTENSION	\$100.00
BUSINESS STATE	\$50-UP
ADDITIONAL BUSINESS ADDED	\$100.00-UP
K-1- FORMS	\$\$\$
PRINT PER COPY ELECTRONIC	\$0.75
NC STATE D400/ADDITIONAL STATE	\$25- UP
RETURNS PAID THROUGH BANK	\$30.00
NOTARY SERVICES PER SIGNATURE	\$10.00
CONSULTANT FEE (FIRST 1.25 HOURS)	\$65.00
ALL PREVIOUS TAX YEARS LATE (EACH YR)	\$30.00
INDIVIDUAL AMENDED FEDERAL	\$80.00
INDIVIDUAL STATE	\$25.00
BUSINESS AMENDED STARTS FEDERAL& STATE	\$100- UP
LATE PAYMENTS	\$25.00

Please be advised that a non-refundable processing fee of \$150 applies to individuals and ranges from \$225 to \$280 for businesses, payable at the time of service. The fee applies in the event of a change of mind